
Pos 

 

TT1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

 

TT2 

1 

 

TT3 

1 

2 

3 

4 

 

TT4 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

 

TTU 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

44 

28 

94 

87 

247 

12 

62 

93 

12 

14 

222 

181 

418 

50 

99 

29 

98 

264 

Name 

Rhett Panter 

Kevin Panter 

Zack Serna 

Dan Konrad 

Jay Steffey 

Austin Kent 

Chris Gibson 

james pasquier 

Shay Chappell 

David Muskovitz 

shane petrosillo 

Darin Beaudoin 

tyler brown 

Max Dufford 

Parker Thompson 

Dimitri Novikov 

David Askew 

David Bradshaw 

Class 

TT1 

TT1 

TT1 

TT1 

TT2 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT4 

TT4 

TT4 

TT4 

TT4 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

Overall BestTm 

3:34.028 

3:46.195 

3:59.333 

4:10.504 

1:53.578 

3:48.020 

3:55.274 

1:46.948 

1:57.666 

3:57.017 

4:02.995 

4:11.312 

4:13.080 

1:51.420 

3:33.692 

3:41.252 

1:31.319 

1:44.118 

In Session 

- 

- 

- 

- 

TT Fury East 

- 

- 

TT Fury East 

TT Fury East 

- 

- 

- 

- 

TT Fury East 

- 

- 

TT Fury East 

TT Fury East 

Sponsor 

Marzipan Industries 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 
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www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Utah Motorsports Campus 

NASA Utah - UMC All - October 2018 

SUN - TT Fury 

SUN 10-7-18 TT Fury - For Contingency 

UMC All Tracks 4.000 miles 


